
June 5, 2025
Position Name Cell Phone Location Shift Email

Region Vice President John 'JR' Ruiz (310) 701-3094 AMT - J.Ruiz@Local591.com

Region Chairwoman Nan Warren (323) 736-9735 AMT - Nan.Warren@Local591.com

Region Peer Support Coordinator Sean Bruno (310) 594-2025 AMT - S.Bruno@Local591.com

Region ASAP Coordinator Joe Absalon (817) 966-1280 AMT - joeabsalon@gmail.com

Region Veterans Chairman Andy Oropeza (626) 485-3466 AMT - daoropeza@gmail.com

Station Chairman Jorge Tapia (626) 298-2885 AMT - jptc2014@gmail.com

AMT Section Chairman Walter Sarabia (562) 857-4677 AMT - wrs_90805@Yahoo.com

GSE/Facilities Section Chairman Luis Lira (323) 215-9738 GSE/Facilities - Luis.lira.lax@gmail.com

MLS Section Chairman Jovante King (310) 696-3634 MLS - Joallen23@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Juan Mendoza (562) 440-3201 AMT Days albertomendoza63@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Jorge Ovando (310) 948-4190 AMT Days ovandos@juno.com

Shop Steward Aaron Zohar (310) 350-9220 AMT Days Dirtyworkbuilder@gmail.com

EAP/Peer Support/ Benefits Rep Edwin Joseph (310) 709-4755 AMT Days Jord352000@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Scott Alameda (661) 877-8078 AMT Afts scottay1@gmail.com

Shop Steward Martin Lopez (562) 842-6532 AMT Afts mcl10620@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Jose Cervantes (626) 506-5310 AMT Nights Jcervantes2392@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Ricardo De Luna (562) 400-4986 AMT Nights delunar562@gmail.com

Shop Steward Jeronimo Jr Duenez (310) 290-7985 AMT Nights jduenez11@gmail.com

Shop Steward Pablo Munoz (323) 820-8160 AMT Nights Pablocm1197@gmail.com

Shop Steward Julio Puga (818) 370-2994 GSE/Facilities - SEEZER327@AOL.COM

Shop Steward Gabrial Ramos (562) 665-8826 GSE/Facilities - gabrial.ramos@gmail.com

Shop Steward Jason Sulli (951) 284-9951 GSE/Facilities - Jason.sulli@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Jason Christopher Gamban (818) 458-2409 MLS - gambanjasonc@outlook.com

Shop Steward Camille Williams (510) 850-1431 MLS camillew17@yahoo.com

Station Chairman Billy Sevilla (786) 602-2435 AMT - sevilatwu@gmail.com

Shop Steward Timothy Wilson (224) 558-1203 AMT - timwilson2121@gmail.com

Station Chairman John Kelly (918) 269-9617 AMT - jfkelly37@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Damian Navas Moreno (347) 832-1162 AMT - navas.damian@icloud.com

Shop Steward Jeremy Newsom (804) 631-4634 AMT - newsom5@yahoo.com

Station Chairman Aaron Klippel (909) 234-4577 AMT - mtnbikeaj@yahoo.com

Shop Steward vacant -

Station Chairman John Vertido (808) 292-9329 AMT - jkneev@aol.com

Shop Steward Sean Steinhauer (503) 929-9009 AMT - xlr8ingfwrd@yahoo.com

Station Chairman Leon Kempner (650) 930-6214 AMT - lfkempner@gmail.com

Safety Rep Jon Owens Bautista (669) 255-3266 AMT - jonbautista@comcast.net

Shop Steward Jerouel Gomez (415) 806-1419 AMT - Jerouel@gmail.com

Shop Steward Sugam Rai (510) 333-9618 AMT - sugamrai35@gmail.com

Shop Steward Than Win (650) 580-3683 MLS - jamesthan@gmail.com

EAP/Peer Support/ Benefits Rep Abhinay Mathura (650) 218-8967 AMT - abe.mathura@yahoo.com

 SEA Representatives                                                                                                                                                                                           

 SFO Representatives                                                                                                                                                                                           

West Region Contact List - LAX, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO

 LAX Representatives                                                                                                                                                                                          

 LAS Representatives                                                                                                                                                                                           

 PHX Representatives                                                                                                                                                                                          

SAN Representatives
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